
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Lightweight Saturday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Formula 40 Middleweight Saturday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 

No. 

305 
853 
475 
236 

49 
270 
609 
314 

29 
122 

10 
60 

5 

161 
28 

580 
99 
77 
11 
80 

665x 
258 

51 
146 

31 
148 

69 
89 
59 

423 
176 

Name 

Gene Frerichs 
Jim Avila 
Wayne Dixen 
Dexter Stuart 
Jaycee Sterling 
David Mathis 
A n t h o n y  ( To e -K n e e ! )  M o r r is o n  
Jerry Hernandez 
Jim Dobson 
Byron Garay 

Alfonso Califano 
David Martin 
Luke Sanzone 

Sahar Zvik 
Geiser Hernandez 
Marco Palos 
Neil Lauzon 
David Kolb 
Lee Callans 
Harry Brehm 
Mark Price 
Chris Sarbora 
Dan McCormack 
Craig Pascucci 
Richard Stampp 
Scott Christensen 
Gerardo Flores 
Brian Taylor 
Jim Barker 
Glen Carson 
Sean Taitt 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.460 
12.235 
17.678 
20.924 
33.140 
46.992 
57.733 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

10.778 
11.225 
12.314 
14.410 
15.265 
15.396 
21.216 
21.707 
29.513 
44.515 
44.931 

1:04.785 
1:05.027 
1:10.293 
1:10.723 
1:15.032 
1:19.821 

Total Tm 

12:10.855 
12:11.315 
12:23.090 
12:28.533 
12:31.779 
12:43.995 
12:57.847 
13:08.588 
11:08.064 
12:09.315 

11:03.122 
11:13.900 
11:14.347 
11:15.436 
11:17.532 
11:18.387 
11:18.518 
11:24.338 
11:24.829 
11:32.635 
11:47.637 
11:48.053 
12:07.907 
12:08.149 
12:13.415 
12:13.845 
12:18.154 
12:22.943 

Best Tm 

1:57.089 
1:56.886 
1:59.049 
1:59.914 
1:58.799 
2:02.100 
2:03.831 
2:06.758 
2:06.909 
2:02.850 

1:48.912 
1:49.890 
1:51.261 
1:51.019 
1:51.540 
1:51.798 
1:51.655 
1:51.998 
1:51.321 
1:53.643 
1:56.449 
1:56.689 
1:58.810 
1:58.856 
1:59.678 
1:59.815 
2:01.918 
1:59.762 

Status Addl2 

V ic to ry  R ac in g  U S A, V Bo o st  

Wrench  

Wife 
MARPA  

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

J M P  M o to , C W  M o to , K en  H ill  

1EASYDAY  
G P R  S t a b il iz e r,  M it h o s  L e a t h e r s  

AG NETWORK CABLING 

Green Company 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2024 3:06:10 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.778 

Avg. Speed 

87.296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.912 

Best Speed 

88.585 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:06:10 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/7/2024 12:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

970a 
65 

760 
651 

79 

Name 

Niccole Cox 
Simon Barrett 
Blair Harness 
Mardana Mayginnes 
Lee McNutt 

Class 

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  4 0  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

2 

Diff 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

4:20.032 

Best Tm 

2:07.240 

Status Addl2 

 Barrett65Racing 

PENOFIN 
Self - Liquid Services  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2024 3:06:10 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

10.778 

Avg. Speed 

87.296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.912 

Best Speed 

88.585 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Sat Race 08: F40MW, F40LW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:06:10 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/7/2024 12:15 
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